
Lb.

Lb.

Family Pack
Boneless NY 
Strip Steaks

9.98Lb.

052125IGA1_ds_DOS

FARMER’S MARKET

80% Lean, Family Pack

Fresh
Ground
Chuck

4.48Lb.

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  
Red Ripe
Whole Seedless  
Watermelon

3-Ct. Tray
Yellow Or
Bi-Color Corn1.98 Large Crisp

Iceberg 
Head Lettuce

9.8 To 10.9 Oz., 
Selected
Totino’s  
Party Pizza

3/$5

12-Oz. Cans
15-Pack
Natural Light

9.99

40-Oz., 
Selected
Wesson  
Cooking Oil

3.48

6-Ct. Double Roll 
Paper Towels Or 
12-Ct. Double Roll
Scott  
Bath Tissue

5.98

4.98
Boneless
Whole Beef  
Brisket

Lb.

5.98
1-Lb., 41/50-Ct., P&D, Tail-On
Southern Seas  
Cooked Shrimp

8.98
Beef
Whole Boneless 
New York Strip

Lb.

2.98
Bone-In
Fresh Split Chicken  
Breasts

Lb. 5.98
Beef
Boneless Sirloin  
Tip Roast

Lb.

7.80
Sold in 10-Lb Bag
Fresh Chicken  
Leg Quarters

Bone-In

Country Style  
Pork Ribs

2.98

1-Pc.

Baby Back 
Pork Ribs

2.98Lb.

1-Pc.

St. Louis Style 
Pork Ribs

2.98

1.5-Lb., Fully Cooked

TGI Friday’s  
Baby Back 

Ribs

8.98

Lb.Lb.

®

12-Oz. Cans
12-Pack
Pepsi
Products

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

4.75 To 8-Oz., 
Selected
Lay’s Potato
Or Kettle Chips

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

8-Ct., 
Selected
Wonder Hot Dog
Or Burger Buns

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

  

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, MAY 22 - 
SUNDAY, MARCH 25, ONLY!

COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

6.98
2.00 4.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 6 To 20-Ct., Selected
Oreo 
Cones or 
Drumsticks

LIMIT 1 OFFER

SALE PRICE

3.48
2.00 1.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

5.75 To 12.4-Oz., 
Selected
Cheez-It 
Crackers

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

2.98
1.00 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 12-Oz., Selected
Sugardale  
Sliced 
Bacon

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2.28
1.00 1.28DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

4.9 To 5.57-Oz., Selected
Pringles 
Potato Crisps

LIMIT 1 OFFER

SALE PRICE

1.48
.50 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

18 To 18.3-Oz., Selected
Duncan Hines  
Brownie 
Mix

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

12 To 16-Oz., 
Selected
Hidden Valley  
Salad Dressing

SALE PRICE

2/$7
1.00 2/$6DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

14 To 18-Oz., 
Selected
Sweet Baby 
Ray’s Sauces

SALE PRICE

2/$4
1.00 2/$3DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

5.98
1.00 4.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT  1 OFFER

SALE PRICE

1.78
1.00 .78DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT  1 OFFER

PRICES EFFECTIVE
WED. MAY 21 THRU TUES. MAY 27, 2025

www.doschersiga.com
LOCALLY OWNED & OPERATED SINCE 1881

Dear Valued Customers, due to increased demand and supply shortages, quantity limits may apply. Not all advertised items will be available 
and no rain checks will be issued. Thank you for your understanding. 

Quantity Rights Reserved - None sold to Retailers or Dealers - We reserve the right to correct printing errors - All products may not be available in all stores - Product Illustrations 
do not necessarily show sale items. Buy One Get One Free items each charged at half price. Some savings applied at register during check-out. Digital Deals are limit one per 

guest. Savings apply after all other applicable discounts and coupons. No Cash Back. While Supplies Last

1750 Remount Road  •  Hanahan, SC 29410
843-744-7821
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HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS!SNACK • CLASSICS 

Savings  FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

12-Pk. Cans, Selected
Arizona  
Tea

2/$11

16-Oz., Selected Wing 
Sauce Or
Sweet Baby 
Ray’s Marinade

2/$6

.71 To 1.25-Oz. Selected
McCormick Grill 
Mates Marinade Mix

4/$5

23.1 To 27.5-Oz., Selected
Maxwell House 
Ground Coffee

13.98

10 To 12-Oz., Selected
House Autry  
Seasoned Fry Mix

1.98

9.5 To 13-Oz., Selected
Chips Ahoy!  
Cookies

3.98

6 To 12-Pk., Selected
Orville 
Redenbacher’s  
Popcorn

4.48

14-Oz. With Beans
Armour 
Chili

3/$5

10-Oz.
Heinz  
57 Sauce

4.98

8-Ct., Selected
Ball Park Hot Dog
Or Hamburger Buns

2/$6

64-Oz., Selected
V-8 Splash  
Fruit Drinks

2.78

5 To 6-Oz., Selected
Pam Cooking 
Spray

3.98

12.67 To 31.78-Oz., Selected
Little Debbie
Big Packs

2/$9

16-Oz., Selected
Planters  
Peanuts

3.48

30-Oz.
Hellmann’s
Mayonnaise

5.98

18-Oz. Carolina Tangy Gold
Cattlemen’s
BBQ Sauce

2.98

2.12 To 3.5-Oz., Selected
McCormick 
Grill Mates

1.98

10-Oz. Mini 
Marshmallows Or 7-Oz.
Jet-Puffed  
Marshmallow 
Cream

1.48

31 To 32-Oz., Selected
Tide Simply 
Detergent

3.98

80-Ct.
Vanity Fair 
Napkins

3.28

7.25-Oz., Blue Box Original
Kraft  
Mac & Cheese

4/$5

10-Oz. Worcestershire 
Or 20-Oz.
French’s 
Mustard

2.48

.6 To 6-Oz. Selected Family 
Size
Jell-O Gelatin 
Or Pudding Mix

1.78

12-Oz., Squeeze Bottle
Gulden’s  
Brown Mustard

1.78

12-Lb., Twinpack
Kingsford Match  
Light Charcoal

21.98

12 To 50-Ct., Selected
Dixie Bowls  
Or Plates

3.78

7.75 To 8-Oz., Selected
UTZ Or Zapps
Potato Chips

12-Oz., Selected
Frank’s  
RedHot Sauce

3.98

6-Oz.
Old Bay  
Seasoning

4.48

.3 To 3.9-Oz., Selected 
Pudding Or
Jell-O  
Gelatin Mix

2/$3

16 To 24-Oz., Selected
Vlasic  
Pickles

2.98

2-Ct. C Or D, 1-Ct. 9 Volt Or 
4-Ct. AA Or AAA
Energizer  
Batteries

4.98

3 To 3.15-Lb., Selected
Meow Mix 
Dry Cat Food

6.78

1.5 To 4.1-Oz., Selected
Idahoan 
Potatoes

2/$3

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

12-Oz., Selected
Lawry’s  
Marinade

SALE PRICE

2/$6
1.00 2/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO 

FINAL PRICE
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DAIRY & FROZEN

S’MORE  CAMPFIRE  CRAVINGS

16-Oz. Light Or
Daisy  
Sour Cream

2/$5
59-Oz., Selected
Florida’s 
Natural Lemonade

2/$5

64-Oz., Selected
Lactaid 
Milk

4.48

4-Ct. M&M Sandwiches Or 6-Ct.
Snickers Or Twix 
Ice Cream Bars

4.98

12-Ct. Extra Sweet Or Original
Green Giant 
Corn Cobs

4.78

24-Ct., Pancakes Or Selected
Eggo  
Waffles

6.78

7.5-Oz.
Totino’s Pepperoni  
Pizza Rolls

2/$5

2-Ct. Cheesecake Crumble 
Or 8-Oz., Selected
Philadelphia 
Cream Cheese

2/$7

128-Oz., Selected
Milo’s
Tea

3.48

4-Pack, Selected
Chobani 
Yogurt

3.98

12-Oz.
Heluva Good!
French Onion Dip

1.98

8-Oz., Selected
Cool Whip 
Topping

2/$4

46 To 48-Oz., Selected
Blue Bunny  
Ice Cream

19.1 To 24.6-Oz., Selected Sticks Or
Mrs. Paul’s 
Fish Fillets

5.48

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

10.5 To 13-Oz., Selected
Marie Callender’s  
Bowls

2/$5

48-Oz., Selected
Breyer’s
Ice Cream

12-Oz.
Jet-Puffed  
Marshmallows

1.98
6-Pk., Selected
Hershey’s 
Bars

6.78

12.2 To 14.4-Oz., Selected
Honey-Maid 
Graham Crackers

4.48
12-Lb., Twin Pack
Kingsford   
Charcoal

17.98
VALID MAY 16 - 
MAY 30, 2025

LIMIT 1 PER HOUSEHOLD
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem offer.

ON S’MORES BUNDLEON S’MORES BUNDLE

SAVE SAVE $$55
INSTANTLY

WHEN YOU BUY ALL THREE PARTICIPATING ITEMS IN ONE TRANSACTION

REWARDS 
MEMBERS

ONLY!

6-Pack 8.7-9.3 oz 
Hershey Almond, Milk 
Chocolate, or Special 

Dark Bars

12 oz 
Jet Puffed 

Marshmallows

12.2 oz 
Fresh Stacks 

or 14.4 oz 
Honey Maid Grahams

+ +

A 
Participating

S’MORES 
BUNDLE 
Product

A 
Participating

S’MORES 
BUNDLE 
Product

A 
Participating

S’MORES 
BUNDLE 
Product

36.3 To 38.8-Oz., Selected
Wild Mike’s 
Ultimate Pizza

SALE PRICE

7.98
1.00 6.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2/$8
2.00 2/$6DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

REFRESHMENTS!

12-Oz. Cans, Selected
12-Pack
Pepsi Products

12-Oz. Cans
15-Pack
Natural Light

9.99

12-Oz. Cans Or Bottles
12-Pack Bud, Bud Light,
Coors Light Or Miller Lite

11.99

12-Oz. Bottles
12-Pack
Victoria Beer

16.99
Selected
2-Liter
Pepsi Products

3/$5

16.9-Oz. Bottles, Selected
6-Pack
Pepsi Products

4/$12

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE



Genuine Vidalia
Sweet Yellow 
Onions

1.28
5-Lb. Bag
Russet 
Potatoes

2.98 Farmer’s Finest
Fresh Tender  
Asparagus

2.98Lb.

 
Boneless Beef
Sirloin  
Tip Steak6.98

3.2 To 4.40-Oz., 
Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Lunchables2/$5

16-Oz. 85% Lean
Butterball 
Ground Turkey3.98

24-Oz., Bun Master 
Hot Dogs Or Selected 
Lumber Jack
Roger Wood  
Sausage

3.98

12 To 14-Oz. Original 
Or Beef
Hillshire Farm  
Lit’l Smokies4.98

Frozen Or 
Prev. Frozen
Catfish  
Nuggets

2.48
3-Lb.
Whole 
Cooked  
Crawfish9.98 1-Lb., 30/40-Ct., 

P&D, Tail-Off
Sea Best 
Raw Shrimp5.98

Family Pack 
Cubed Steaks Or 
Boneless 
Beef Stew 6.98

7 To 9-Oz., Selected 
Thin Sliced
Hillshire Farm 
Deli Meat4.98

4-Lb. Box
Circle A
Beef Patties

8.98

22-Oz., Selected
Buddig  
Lunch Meat

6.98

14-Oz., Selected
Armour  
Meatballs

3.98

6-Oz.
Hormel  
Pepperoni3.98

2 To The Pack
Boston Butt  
Pork Roast1.98

14-Oz. Turkey 
Or 16-Oz.
Prime Fresh 
Deli Ham6.98

2.5-Lb.
Carolina Pride
Chub
Bologna6.98

32-Oz., Cole Slaw 
Or Selected
Star’s  
Deli Salad4.98

Sold in 2-Lb. Box
Holten’s 
Smashed 
Burgers9.98

5-Lb. Bag
Agro IQF
Mid Joint
Wings

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

FAMILY MEALTIME FAVORITES

SHOP DOSCHER’S FOR THE BEST MEAT AT THE BEST PRICES!

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

Eastern Grown
Yellow  
Flesh 

Peaches

1.78Lb.
12-Oz.

Fresh Express 
Garden Salad 

Mix

4/$5
Hot House Grown
Extra Large
Beefsteak 
Tomatoes

1.48Lb.

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!052125IGA4_ds_DOS

16-Oz., Selectred 
Brookwood 
Farms 
Pork BBQ4.98

15-Oz., Meatloaf Or 
Pork Roast
Hormel 
Square Table 
Entrees5.98

12-Oz., Selected
Gwaltney 
Sliced Bacon3.98 16-Oz. Hot Or Mild

Swaggerty’s 
Sausage Roll3.98

24-Oz., Thick Cut
Carolina Pride  
Bacon7.98

38-Oz., Purnells 
Country
Sausage
Patties10.00

12-Oz., Links Or
Swaggerty’s 
Sausage 
Patties3.98

10.4 To 19.20-Oz., 
Selected
Swaggerty’s  
Breakfast 
Sandwiches

6.98

Skip the

& Save!

32-Oz.
Sea Best
Tilapia
Fillets9.98

Lb. Lb. Lb.

Lb.

Lb.

Yellow, Red Or Orange
Sweet  
Bell Peppers

2/$3

20.00
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15-Oz. Turkey Or Selected
Ball Park  
Meat Franks

19-Oz., Selected
Johnsonville 
Bratwurst

SALE PRICE

2.48
1.00 1.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

4.98
1.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

7 To 8-Oz., Selected
 Chunk Or
Kraft Shredded  
Cheese

SALE PRICE

2/$5
1.00 2/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

22 To 28-Oz., 
Selected
Bush’s 
Baked Beans

SALE PRICE

2/$5
1.00 2/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

LIMIT  1 OFFER

LIMIT  1 OFFER

052125FlapIGA1_ds_DOS

15 To 16-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Beef Franks3.98

12-Oz.
Sugardale  
Hot Dogs1.48

2-Lb.
SnowFloss  
Kraut2.48

22 To 28-Oz., 
Selected
Bush’s 
Baked Beans

FRANKLY, FRANKLY, 
TheseThese  Memorial Day Memorial Day 

Deals Are Sizzlin’!Deals Are Sizzlin’!

11-Oz.
Ruth’s  
Chili3.98

8-Ct., Selected
Ball Park Hot Dog
Or Hamburger Buns2/$6



1.98

6.98

2.48

1.98

2.98

1.48

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

16-Ct., Selected
Kraft  
Singles

32-Oz.
Velveeta  
Loaf

2.98

7.98

3.48

2.98

3.98

2.48

BUY
FIVE

BUY
FIVE

BUY
FIVE

BUY
FIVE

BUY
FIVE

BUY
FIVE

WHEN YOU BUY 5!

WHEN YOU BUY 5!

WHEN YOU BUY 5!

WHEN YOU BUY 5!

WHEN YOU BUY 5!

WHEN YOU BUY 5!

WHEN YOU BUY 5!

WHEN YOU BUY 5!

WHEN YOU BUY 5!

WHEN YOU BUY 5!

19 To 32-Oz., Selected
Ore-Ida Frozen 
Potatoes

10-Pk., Selected
Capri Sun 
Fruit Drinks

38-Oz. Squeeze
Heinz  
Ketchup

14 To 16-Oz., Selected
Kraft  
Dressing

3.48

3.98

4.98

1.98

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00

4.48

4.98

5.98

2.98

BUY
FIVE

BUY
FIVE

BUY
FIVE

BUY
FIVE

30-Oz.
Kraft 
Mayo

10-Oz., Selected
A.1. 
Steak Sauce

30-Oz.
Miracle  
Whip

9.4 To 14-Oz., Velveeta & 
Shells Or Selected
Kraft Deluxe 
Macaroni & Cheese

052125FlapIGA2_ds_DOS

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

LIMIT 1 PER TRANSACTION.
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem offer.

VALID MAY 16 - 
MAY 30, 2025

Participating items :  
14-Oz. Deluxe Mac and Cheese, 12-Oz. Velveeta 

Shells, 10-Oz. A1 Steak Sauce, 38-Oz. Heinz Ketchup, 
31-Oz. Heinz Ketchup Simply, 30-Oz. Kraft Mayo, 30-

Oz. Kraft Miracle Whip, 16-Oz. Kraft Salad Dressing, 15 
to 24-Oz. Classico Spaghetti Sauce, 32-Oz. Velveeta 
Loaf, 16-Oz. Kraft Singles, 2-Pk. Philidelphia Cream 

Cheese, 10-Pk. Kool-Aid Jammers, 8-Ct. Country Time 
28 to 32-Oz. Ore-Ida Frozen Fries, 10-Pk. Capri Sun

SAVE SAVE $$55
BUY 5 PARTICPATING KRAFT HEINZ 

ITEMS  IN ONE TRANSACTION

INSTANTLYINSTANTLY
Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

A 
Participating

KRAFT/
HEINZ
Product

A 
Participating

KRAFT/
HEINZ
Product

A 
Participating

KRAFT/
HEINZ
Product

A 
Participating

KRAFT/
HEINZ
Product

A 
Participating

KRAFT/
HEINZ
Product

A 
Participating

KRAFT/
HEINZ
Product

A 
Participating

KRAFT/
HEINZ
Product

A 
Participating

KRAFT/
HEINZ
Product

A 
Participating

KRAFT/
HEINZ
Product

A 
Participating

KRAFT/
HEINZ
Product


